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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 50 OCCHIOLINI F. - Honda :TlegmggG;Sf; 1 1:45.755 15:37:56.932 2 1:49.435 15:39:50.155
1 1:43.758 15:37:54.935 2 1:47.693 15:39:44.625 3 1:48.554 15:41:38.709
2 1:46.790 ea0u e 3 1:48.008 15:41:32.633 4 1:49.552 15:43:28.261
3 1:46.162 15:41:27 887 4 1:46.650 15:43:19.283 5 1:49.198 15:45:17.459
4 1:45.708 15:43:13.595 5 1:45.555 15:45:04.838 6 1:48.603 15:47:06.062
5 1:45.141 15:44:58.736 6 1:46.229 15:46:51.067 7 1:47.824 15:48:53.886
6 1:45.475 15:46:44.211 7 1:49.978 15:48:41.045 8 1:48.326 15:50:42.212
7 1:45.086 15:48:29.297 8 1:48.779 15:50:29.824 9 1:50.925 15:52:33.137
3 1:46.710 15:50:16.007 9 1:49.089 15:52:18.913 10 1:49.838 15:54:22.975
9 1:44.006 15:52:00.013 10 1:50.930 15:54:09.843 11 1:54.523 15:56:17.498
10 1:45.309 15:53:45.322 1 1:50.033 15:55:59.876  pg, g. 4331 SALLICATI C. - Honda Sa6 150
11 1:54.608 15:55:39.930  Ppo. 5 - # 40 ANNIBALDI G. - Honda f';r’;;go 1 1:51.371 15:38:02.548
Po. 2 - # 154 DI DOMENICANTONIO U. - KTV 13 500 1 1:45.242 15:37:56.419 2 1:50.117 15:39:52.665
1 1:46.655 15:37:57.832 2 1:47.974 15:39:44.393 3 1:49.195 15:41:41.860
2 1:47.793 15:39:45.625 3 1:49.286 15:41:33.679 4 1:49.794 15:43:31.654
3 1:48.764 15:41:34.389 4 1:46.932 15:43:20.611 5 1:47.750 15:45:19.404
4 1:46.255 15:43:20.644 5 1:47.869 15:45:08.480 6 1:48.301 15:47:07.705
5 1:45.931 15:45:06.575 6 1:49.963 15:46:58.443 7 1:48.504 15:48:56.209
6 1:45.563 15:46:52.138 7 1:48.237 15:48:46.680 8 1:48.310 15:50:44.519
7 1:46.185 15:48:38.323 8 1:49.531 15:50:36.211 9 1:52.013 15:52:36.532
8 1:47.895 15:50:26.218 9 1:49.542 15:52:25.753 10 1:54.577 15:54:31.109
9 1:47.766 15:52:13.984 10 1:50.978 15:54:16.731 1 1:54.941 15:56:26.050
10 1:47.805 15:54:01.789 11 1:50.488 15:56:07.219  po 9 _# 46 DONGHI I. - Yamaha fzf-;’g;g
11 1:49.741 15:55:51.530  Ppo. 6 - # 179 CATALANO P. - KTM f';fgp;'g]; 1 1:50.404 15:38:01.581
Po. 3 - # 5 BENNATI . - Honda f'{fspng 1 1:47.469 15:37:58.646 2 1:51.996 15:39:53.577
1 1.48.250 15:37:59.427 2 1:49.389 15:39:48.035 3 1:50.402 15:41:43.979
2 1:48.798 15:39:48.225 3 1:49.904 15:41:37.939 4 1:50.386 15:43:34.365
3 1:47.024 15:41:35.249 4 1:49.564 15:43:27.503 5 1:50.628 15:45:24.993
4 1:48.126 15:43:23.375 5 1:48.916 15:45:16.419 6 1:50.830 15:47:15.823
5 1:46.775 15:45:10.150 6 1:49.068 15:47:05.487 7 1:51.046 15:49:06.869
6 1:47.293 15:46:57.443 7 1:50.130 15:48:55.617 8 1:49.004 15:50:55.873
7 1:47.361 15:48:44.804 8 1:47.348 15:50:42.965 9 1:49.012 15:52:44.885
8 1:48.589 15:50:33.393 9 1:49.217 15:52:32.182 10 1:50.586 15:54:35.471
9 1:46.449 15:52:19.842 10 1:48.620 15:54:20.802 1 1:51.487 15:56:26.958
10 1:47.317 15:54:07.159 1 1:48.885 15:56:09.687
1 1:48.012 15:55:55.171  Po. 7 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. - KTM A
Po. 4 - # 45 LUCCHESI M. - Kawasaki oo 1 1:49.543 15:38:00.720

Fastest lap: 1:44.006
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 10 - # 115 TONONI L. - Honda A 1 2:02.337 15:38:13.514 2 1:54.367 15:40:04.549
1 1:52.254 15:38:03.431 2 1:58.003 15:40:11.517 3 1:53.387 15:41:57.936
5 1:52.883 15:39:56.314 3 1:53.500 15:42:05.017 4 1:54.308 15:43:52.244
3 1:50.710 15:41:47.024 4 1:52.314 15:43:57.331 5 1:54.041 15:45:46.285
4 1:51.520 15:43:38.544 5 1:49.558 15:45:46.889 6 1:55.363 15:47:41.648
5 1:50.630 15:45:29.174 6 1:52.911 15:47:39.800 7 1:52.345 15:49:33.993
6 1:49.358 15:47:18.532 7 1:51.690 15:49:31.490 8 1:53.564 15:51:27.557
7 1:48.868 15:49:07.400 8 1:50.394 15:51:21.884 9 1:53.093 15:53:20.650
3 1:48.757 15:50:56.157 9 1:50.571 15:53:12.455 10 1:51.632 15:55:12.282
9 1:50.287 15:52:46.444 10 1:51.043 15:55:03.498 1 1:54.464 15:57:06.746
10 1:50.989 15:54:37.433 1 1:50.054 15:56:53.552 pg 17 . 4 48 AMADORI M. - Kawasaki RPN
11 1:51.315 15:56:28.748  Po. 14 - # 326 SANTORI L. - KTM + lD';fOP;;S 1 2:01.017 15:38:12.194
Po. 11 - # 44 GOFFREDI A. - Kawasaki . 1D'(f)f4ng“; 1 2:00.564 15:38:11.741 2 1:57.738 15:40:09.932
1 2:01.922 15:38:13.099 2 1:59.316 15:40:11.057 3 1:54.600 15:42:04.532
) 1.53.695 15:40:06.794 3 1:52.483 15:42:03.540 4 1:53.357 15:43:57.889
3 1:52.372 15:41:59.166 4 1:51.077 15:43:54.617 5 1:53.591 15:45:51.480
4 1.49 696 15:43:48.862 5 1:51.944 15:45:46.561 6 1:53.838 15:47:45.318
5 1:49.919 15:45:38.781 6 1:51.030 15:47:37.591 7 1:51.803 15:49:37.121
6 1:48.706 15:47:27.487 7 1:51.422 15:49:29.013 8 1:54.303 15:51:31.424
7 1:47.650 15:49:15.137 8 1:52.447 15:51:21.460 9 1:53.714 15:53:25.138
3 1:49.564 15:51:04.701 9 1:53.763 15:53:15.223 10 1:53.555 15:55:18.693
9 1.49 340 15:52:54.041 10 1:50.906 15:55:06.129 11 1:55.383 15:57:14.076
10 1:52.409 15:54:46.450 1 1:54.591 15:57:00.720  pg, 18. 4 761 BORTOLOTTIS. - KTM a3 ea0
1 1:57.941 15:56:44.391  po, 15 - # 531 DONELLI L. - Kawasaki AP 1 1:55.925 15:38:07.102
Po. 12 - # 350 CAROSI E. - Yamaha . 1D:i{f-2'."r‘i;": 1 2:02.184 15:38:13.361 2 1:55.196 15:40:02.298
1 1:51.932 15:38:03.109 2 1:56.955 15:40:10.316 3 1:54.791 15:41:57.089
) 1:51.546 15:39:54.655 3 1:50.319 15:42:00.635 4 1:53.810 15:43:50.899
3 1:50.339 15:41:44.994 4 1:52.360 15:43:52.995 5 1:54.145 15:45:45.044
4 1.51.706 15:43:36.700 5 1:51.315 15:45:44.310 6 1:55.477 15:47:40.521
5 1:54.420 15:45:31.120 6 1:52.222 15:47:36.532 7 1:55.131 15:49:35.652
6 1:53.030 15:47:24.150 7 1:54.073 15:49:30.605 8 1:55.068 15:51:30.720
7 1:50.529 15:49:14.679 8 1:54.166 15:51:24.771 9 1:56.939 15:53:27.659
3 1.54.838 15:51:09.517 9 1:52.553 15:53:17.324 10 1:56.895 15:55:24.554
9 1:54.830 15:53:04.347 10 1:52.203 15:55:09.527 1 1:59.025 15:57:23.579
10 1:55.169 15:54:59.516 1 1:54.436 15:57:03.963
1 1:52.848 15:56:52.364  Po, 16 - # 12 CARDELLI A. - Honda 1o gne
Po. 13 - # 164 MATTIUZ P. - KTM + 1DT3Pg;20 ! 1:59.005 15:38:10.482

Fastest lap: 1:44.006
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 19 - # 51 PATERNI M. - KTM \ e 3 1:59.157 15:42:13.313 7 2:12.774 15:50:37.809
1 205,704 15:38:16.881 4 2:00.504 15:44:13.817 8 2:10.649 15:52:48.458
) 1:58.414 15:40:15.295 5 1:58.145 15:46:11.962 9 2:04.733 15:54:53.191
3 1:58.471 15:42:13.766 6 2:00.333 15:48:12.295 10 2:11.955 15:57:05.146
4 1:56.230 15:44:09.996 7 1:59.477 15:50:11.772  po, 26 - # 92 CLEMENTI W. - KTM e
5 1:54.050 15:46:04.046 8 2:06.489 15:52:18.261 1 2:00.263 15:38:11.440
6 1:54.341 15:47:58.387 s 202121 15:54:20.382 2 2:01.751 15:40:13.191
7 1:54.397 15:49:52.784 10 2:00.624 15:56:21.006 3 2:04.013 15:42:17.204
8 1:53.400 15:51:46.184  po, 23 - # 77 CAPPELLINI M. - Kawasaki Df‘f:?g 4 2:02.384 15:44:19.588
9 1:54.801 15:53:40.985 1 2:06.081 15:38:17.258 5 2:03.683 15:46:23.271
10 1:53.054 15:55:34.039 2 2:00.277 15:40:17.535 6 2:05.368 15:48:28.639
11 1:58.326 15:57:32.365 3 2:26.312 15:42:43.847 7 2:12.933 15:50:41.572
Po. 20 - # 490 FONTANA R. - KTM e 4 1:57.205 15:44:41.052 8 2:09.024 15:52:50.596
1 2:03.751 15:38:14.928 5 1:56.357 15:46:37.409 9 2:08.906 15:54:59.502
) 1:59.634 15:40:14.562 6 2:00.517 15:48:37.926 10 2:12.164 15:57:11.666
3 2:00.821 15:42:15.383 7 2:00.985 15:50:38.911  po, 27 - # 19 BERTOLI C. - Yamaha o Lame
4 1:56.311 15:44:11.694 8 1:59.111 15:52:38.022 1 2:03.049 15:38:14.226
5 1:55.202 15:46:06.896 9 1:59.023 15:54:37.045 2 2:54.175 15:41:08.401
6 1:56.095 15:48:02.991 10 1:58.972 15:56:36.017 3 2:30.851 15:43:39.252
7 1:54.835 15:49:57.826  Po. 24 - # 368 VANELLI M. - KTM Df‘lpfg“s 4 2:04.800 15:45:44.052
8 1:54.608 15:51:52.434 1 2:07.396 15:38:18.573 5 2:05.290 15:47:49.342
9 1:57.284 15:53:49.718 2 2:01.388 15:40:19.961 6 2:00.415 15:49:49.757
10 1:57.992 15:55:47.710 3 2:00.214 15:42:20.175 7 1:59.875 15:51:49.632
Po. 21 - # 787 VOLTOLINI M. - Honda e 4 2:00.944 15:44:21.119 8 2:06.724 15:53:56.356
1 2:05.240 15:38:16.417 5 2:02.906 15:46:24.025 9 2:08.719 15:56:05.075
) 2:00.462 15:40:16.879 6 1:58.451 15:48:22.476
3 2:01.309 15:42:18.188 7 2:01.212 15:50:23.688
4 2:02.049 15:44:20.237 8 2:08.131 15:52:31.819
s 9:00.768 15:46:21.005 9 2:03.761 15:54:35.580
6 1:57.072 15:48:18.077 10 2:04.133 15:56:39.719
7 1:57.983 15:50:16.060  Po. 25 - # 227 DE ANGELIS S. - Yamaha Df'lpf:;
8 2:01.016 15:52:17.076 1 1:57.998 15:38:09.175
9 2:02.446 15:54:19.522 2 2:01.852 15:40:11.027
10 2:00.638 15:56:20.160 3 2:01.037 15:42:12.064
Po. 22 - # 4 GUERRA M. - KTM e 4 2:04.554 15:44:16.618
1 2:01.778 15:38:12.955 5 2:02.018 15:46:18.636
2 2:01.201 15:40:14.156 6 2:06.399 15:48:25.035

Fastest lap: 1:44.006
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